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الزاهدات للبنات اسم المدرسة
اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس

0109

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

262520109001
262520109002
262520109003
262520109004
262520109005
262520109006
262520109007
262520109008
262520109009
262520109010
262520109011
262520109012
262520109013
262520109014
262520109015
262520109016
262520109017
262520109018
262520109019
262520109020
262520109021
262520109022
262520109023
262520109024

آيات ناجي طعمه حسين
انتظار احمد ثامر مطلك

ايلاف  حيدر خليل كطيف
بنين صباح خماس حسين
جمانه عقيل عويد حسين
جنات عماد علوان عوده
رقيه حسين حميد محسن

رقيه حيدر مسير لفته
رقيه علي رحيم شوكه

رقيه مهند محول حنتوش
روان غيث جمال احمد
ريتاج وليد خالد نصيف

ريحانه علي عبد الكاظم حمزه
ريحانه فلاح  حسن معيدي
زهراء سلطان عيدان صبر

زهراء علي مطر ثجيل
زهراء مهدي ناصر حسن
زينب عمار موسى طلفاح
زينب محمد صغير محمد
زينب محمد غدير عبيد

زينب مصطفى عليوي عبد الحسين
سكينه كرار عبد الكاظم حمزه

فاطمه علي باجي عويد
فاطمه هاشم ماني سالم
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40
50
74
67
92
54
66
54
92
98
56
76
94
60
68
59
57
74
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78
66
25
84

66
76
76
83
77
95
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100
98

100
100
100
95

100
61

100
63
52
93
87
95
77
58

100

78
67
72
77
69
81
63
80
91
84

100
79
93
98
71
76
77
67
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94
87
68
34
96

79
69
58
55
63

100
59
72
61
86
86
83
86
91
84
92
76
83
77
71
87
77
41
73

ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
ناجح

446
0

426
477
426
564
400
505
475
560
577
505
545
583
455
519
461
441
506
520
537
459

0
550

74.33
0

71
79.5
71
94

66.67
84.17
79.17
93.33
96.17
84.17
90.83
97.17
75.83
86.5

76.83
73.5

84.33
86.67
89.5
76.5

0
91.67
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262520109025
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262520109027
262520109028
262520109029
262520109030
262520109031
262520109032
262520109033
262520109034
262520109035
262520109036

مريم حسين عبد حمدان
معصومه حسين محسن ابراهيم

معصومه نصير شخير نعيس
ملك عادل عبد حمدان

نرجس عقيل عبد حمدان
نرجس محمد نعيم مجلي

نور الزهراء علي عبار عبداللـه
نور الزهراء كرار فرحان جليل

نور الهدى شريف حسين عباس
نور الهدى ناجي جحيل علك

هاجر نسيم نوري عبد
هدير حميد محسن ابراهيم

87
93
94

100
88
95
94
98
98
99
98
99

86
81
92
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76
86
85
93
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81
93
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94
92
90
90
86
54
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84

95
87
82
86
59
83
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85
91
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100
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100
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82
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82
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ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

525
506
522
523
480
464
538
527
490
517
532
562

87.5
84.33

87
87.17

80
77.33
89.67
87.83
81.67
86.17
88.67
93.67

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

36 0 36

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

34 0 34

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

1 0 1

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

1 0 1

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

002011
 100% 100% 94% 100% 97% 97%

 94.44%

 مدير مركز فحص
صباح نوري عبد الحسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
36 0 36

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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